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Marks Marks Marks Marks Marks Marks Marks Marks
Total 
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Alan Denison 22 15 12 15 14 15 14 15 14 114 1st & POTY

Jane Wiltshire 199 12 14 14 15 13 13 15 13 109 2nd

John Bishop 191 12 12 15 12 12 13 14 14 104 3rd

Anjalika Baier 216 10 15 13 10 12 13 13 15 101

Mary Maynard 125 11 13 14 11 14 11 13 14 101

Loveday Powell 39 12 12 11 12 12 11 13 13 96

Joao Sanchez 201 8 12 14 11 10 11 12 15 93

Ash Milburn 214 9 14 14 13 13 12 8 10 93

Roger Hyman 6 14 14 10 12 13 11 11 8 93

Jon Durrant 23 12 13 12 9 12 11 12 12 93

Barry Hill 172 9 11 11 12 11 11 12 13 90

Bill Aven 37 11 11 12 10 12 11 13 9 89

John Milburn 215 11 12 12 9 12 11 11 10 88

Alison Rowe 72 12 11 10 11 11 11 12 9 87 D

Davina Chedgy 127 9 12 12 9 12 10 8 13 85 D

Colin Dewsbury 197 10 0 10 13 12 12 14 7 78 D

Deanne Lewis 137 9 15 9 12 11 12 0 0 68 D

Andrew Washington 131 13 0 10 9 0 0 0 0 32 D

D= Demote

POTY = Photographer of the Year
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Alan Denison 22 15 15 15 15 60 1st

Jane Wiltshire 199 12 14 13 15 54 2nd

John Bishop 191 12 15 12 14 53 3rd

Mary Maynard 125 11 14 14 13 52

Roger Hyman 6 14 10 13 11 48

Anjalika Baier 216 10 13 12 13 48

Loveday Powell 39 12 11 12 13 48

Jon Durrant 23 12 12 12 12 48

Bill Aven 37 11 12 12 13 48

Colin Dewsbury 197 10 10 12 14 46

John Milburn 215 11 12 12 11 46

Alison Rowe 72 12 10 11 12 45

Ash Milburn 214 9 14 13 8 44

Joao Sanchez 201 8 14 10 12 44

Barry Hill 172 9 11 11 12 43

Davina Chedgy 127 9 12 12 8 41

Deanne Lewis 137 9 9 11 0 29

Andrew Washington 131 13 10 0 0 23
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Jane Wiltshire 199 14 15 13 13 55 1st

Alan Denison 22 12 14 14 14 54 2nd

Anjalika Baier 216 15 10 13 15 53 3rd

John Bishop 191 12 12 13 14 51
Joao Sanchez 201 12 11 11 15 49

Ash Milburn 214 14 13 12 10 49

Mary Maynard 125 13 11 11 14 49

Loveday Powell 39 12 12 11 13 48

Barry Hill 172 11 12 11 13 47

Roger Hyman 6 14 12 11 8 45

Jon Durrant 23 13 9 11 12 45

Davina Chedgy 127 12 9 10 13 44

John Milburn 215 12 9 11 10 42

Alison Rowe 72 11 11 11 9 42

Bill Aven 37 11 10 11 9 41

Deanne Lewis 137 15 12 12 0 39

Colin Dewsbury 197 0 13 12 7 32

Andrew Washington 131 0 9 0 0 9

Open Competitions

Themed Competitions

Name

All Competitions

Overall Digital Open and Themed Competitions 2020-21 League Table Group P


